


INVOICE 

Qty Description Tax Amount 

2 CCMMS Fundraising tickets  
 

$200.00 

 
Tax(es) 0% $0.00 

    

    

 
Total Amount in  Cdn 

 
$200.00 

Terms: on receipt   Thank you. 
 
Please note that when paying by cheque make it payable to CCMMS and mail it to our address above. 

 

Mailing Address: 
Chinese Canadian Military Museum 
Society 
P.O. Box 47004 City Square PO 
Vancouver, BC V5Z 3X0 

Invoice No : 2019102 

Date : Nov 2, 2019 

Page : 1 

Re. Order No. : 
  

 

Questions? email: info@ccmms.ca 

 

Sold to: Ship to: 

 

MLA John Yap 
4011 Bayview St 
Richmond, BC V7E 0A4 
 

same 

 

Charitable Registration Number   

 









842-5300 No. 3 Road  
Richmond, BC 

V6X 2X9 
Phone: 604-232-2404 

Fax: 604-232-2415 
Email: rcd@rcdrichmond.org 

Website: www.rcdrichmond.org 

Richmond Centre for Disability  
 

INVOICE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Invoice Number:  2019-2663    Invoice Date: November 27, 2019 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT GST PST TOTAL 

U N Day For People with Disabilities     

Fundraising Luncheon – December 3rd2019 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 
 

     

     

TOTAL $20.00 0.00 0.00 
 

$20.00 
 

 
 
REMITTANCE 
 
Date: 
 
Amount Enclosed: 
 
Cheque Number: 
 

Bill to:  
John Yap MLA 
Richmond Steveston 
#115 – 4011 Bayview Street,  
Richmond BC  
V7E 0A4 
 
Attn:  
       
                  
                  
 
  

Please make cheque payable to the 
Richmond Centre for Disability. 
 









Invoice

Room 149, Parliament Buildings
501 Belleville Street
Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada
Ph: 250-356-8295
Fax: 250-356-5981
Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca
URL: www.leg.bc.ca

T1-118159October 17, 2019

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

JOHN YAP
LIBERAL CAUCUS
VICTORIA,  BC  V8V 1X4   
(604) 241-8452

      

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 23 1-100052 MLA Custom Christmas Cards 345.00EACH 15.00

Subtotal:  345.00

Total:  345.00

Tender:

A/R Charge    345.00

Net tender:  345.00

All proceeds of the Parliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.
www.leg.bc.ca
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INVOICE 894 Steveston Seafood 

PAYMENT DUE BY:

QUANTITY DETAILS UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

1 Catering 270 270.00

minus deposit 

Net Total $270.00

GST $13.50

  

 

12/06/2019 John Yap

CAD $283.50

John YapSteveston Seafood House

3951 Moncton St

Richmond Bc

V7E 3A7
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INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029879
10/22/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/17/2019

4807013

GTW 2019-2020
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011736313

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

0.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

0.00
0.00

0.00

PAID

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029871

10/22/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Richmond News House Acct Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/17/2019

4834372

Feast Promo 2019 (Sponsorship)
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #:

Ad Space 500.00 500.000.00

525.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

500.00
25.00

525.00

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029931

10/29/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/24/2019

4834373

Rmd Seniors Directory 2019-20
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SRDI

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 33 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011747330

Ad Space 363.50 363.500.00

381.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

363.50
18.18

381.68

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  84515 3105 RT0001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028289

04/09/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

04/04/2019

4444554

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605641

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00
04/04/2019

4454976

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS
Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610179

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028776

05/31/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

05/30/2019

4731672

Community Comment May
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A11Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/8-H,  3.0000 Col. x 3.5000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011705167

Process Colour 35.42 35.420.00
Frequency Discount -45.74 -45.740.00

Ad Space 354.25 354.250.00

361.12AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

343.93
17.19

361.12

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028879

06/11/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/06/2019

4738652

3x7
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011708281

Process Colour 62.15 62.150.00
Frequency Discount -339.70 -339.700.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00

361.12AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

343.93
17.19

361.12

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  84515 3105 RT0001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028924

06/18/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/13/2019

4611807

Page 5 Full Page
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PG5

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-FULL,  6.0000 Col. x 14.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011658190

Process Colour 191.23 191.230.00
Frequency Discount -363.99 -363.990.00

Ad Space 1912.27 1,912.270.00

1,826.48AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,739.51
86.97

1,826.48

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029019

06/30/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/27/2019

4749221

Canada Day - Salmon Fest 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CDA

Full Process
Section:

A24Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011713022

Process Colour 43.50 43.500.00
Frequency Discount -80.81 -80.810.00

Feature Discount -186.44 -186.440.00
Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00

06/30/2019

4749667

Canada Day - Salmon Fest 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011713177

Ad Space 115.00 115.000.00

Split among 4 MLAs; 
CO paid $134.59



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00029019
Date : 06/30/2019

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

538.37AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

512.73
25.64

538.37

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030004

10/31/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA
115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET
RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/31/2019

4808210

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071129
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736659

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00
10/31/2019

4834969

Richmond Senior Directory 2019-20
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS
Black & WhiteGSX0072188

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011747597

Ad Space 115.00 115.000.00

232.31AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

221.25
11.06

232.31

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
  

    

 







Palla Media
11839 Dunford Road
Richmond BC  V7E 3M6

604-812-5658
info@pallamedia.com
www.pallamedia.com
GST Registration No.:

Invoice  12863

INVOICE TO

John Yap
John Yap
115-4011 Bayview St
Richmond BC  V7E 0A4

DATE
20/11/2019

PLEASE PAY
$614.24

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

20/09/2019 Balance Forward $307.12

Payments and credits between 20/09/2019 and 20/11/2019 0.00

New charges (details below) 307.12

Total Amount Due $614.24

ACTIVITY AMOUNT

1/4 page ad Steveston Insider
December 1, 2019

325.00

Annual Advertiser
Less 10%

-32.50

SUBTOTAL 292.50
GST @ 5% 14.62
TOTAL 307.12
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 307.12

TOTAL DUE $614.24

THANK YOU.

CO paid $307.12



Palla Media
11839 Dunford Road
Richmond BC  V7E 3M6

604-812-5658
info@pallamedia.com
www.pallamedia.com
GST Registration No.:

Invoice  12778

INVOICE TO

John Yap
John Yap
115-4011 Bayview St
Richmond BC  V7E 0A4

DATE
20/09/2019

PLEASE PAY
$307.12

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

12/07/2019 Balance Forward $307.12

Payments and credits between 12/07/2019 and 20/09/2019 -307.12

New charges (details below) 307.12

Total Amount Due $307.12

ACTIVITY AMOUNT

1/4 page ad Steveston Insider
October 1, 2019

325.00

Annual Advertiser
Less 10%

-32.50

SUBTOTAL 292.50
GST @ 5% 14.62
TOTAL 307.12
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 307.12

TOTAL DUE $307.12

THANK YOU.



















 Richmond Community Band Society c/o   Richmond BC  
Reg. Business Charity No.       

INVOICE 

November 19, 2019 

Richmond MLA’s 
John Yap, Linda Reid, Teresa Wat & Jas Johal 
#115 – 4011 Bayview Street 
Richmond, BC    V7E 0A4 

Advertising in our 34th Annual Christmas Concert Program 
November 22, 2019 

Full Page Ad     $ 100.00 

Thank you for your support 

Split among 4 MLAs;
CO paid $25





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030119

11/12/2019
1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/07/2019

4831690

Remembrance Day 6x14
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A33Page:

Issue Date :

V-FULL,  6.0000 Col. x 14.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011746133

Process Colour 191.23 191.230.00
Frequency Discount -346.94 -346.940.00

Ad Space 1912.27 1,912.270.00

1,844.38AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,756.56
87.82

1,844.38

  

 
 

  
 

  

         

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  
    
     

Shared among MLAs Johal, Reid, Wat and Yap. 
CO paid $461.09









AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo   Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 09/30/2019_________________ _______ _____ ______________________________________________________ _______ _____ _____________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       3  EA          0.88 /EA          2.64  G

____________________________________________________________________________________
Subtotal          2.64 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 2.64              0.13 _____________
Total (CAD)          2.77 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

JOHN YAP - MLA
RICHMOND STEVESTON CONSTITUENCY
115-4011 BAYVIEW ST
RICHMOND BC  V7E 0A4

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Sep-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,   Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
NTEREST W LL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS N ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         



AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo   Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 08/31/2019_________________ _______ _____ _______________________________________________________ _______ _____ ______________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       8  EA          0.88 /EA          7.04  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________
Subtotal          7.04 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 7.04              0.35 _____________
Total (CAD)          7.39 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

JOHN YAP - MLA
RICHMOND STEVESTON CONSTITUENCY
115-4011 BAYVIEW ST
RICHMOND BC  V7E 0A4

Invoice
Document Number Date

31-Aug-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,   Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
NTEREST W LL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS N ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         











AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo   Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 10/31/2019_________________ _______ _____ ______________________________________________________ _______ _____ _____________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       4  EA          0.88 /EA          3.52  G

____________________________________________________________________________________
Subtotal          3.52 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 3.52              0.18 _____________
Total (CAD)          3.70 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

JOHN YAP - MLA
RICHMOND STEVESTON CONSTITUENCY
115-4011 BAYVIEW ST
RICHMOND BC  V7E 0A4

Invoice
Document Number Date

31-Oct-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,   Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
NTEREST W LL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         



AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 11/30/2019_________________ _______ _____ _____________________________________________________ _______ ______ ____________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed     234  EA          0.88 /EA        205.92  G

___________________________________________________________________________________
Subtotal        205.92 
GST/HST #           5.000   %               205.92             10.30 _____________
Total (CAD)        216.22 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

JOHN YAP - MLA
RICHMOND STEVESTON CONSTITUENCY
115-4011 BAYVIEW ST
RICHMOND BC  V7E 0A4

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Nov-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,   Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         



















Invoice 19282816
Invoice Date 10/18/ 019

ompleted Date 10/18/2019
Technician 

Customer PO

Job Address
John Yap MLA
4011 Bayview Street #115
Richmond, BC V7E 0A4
Canada

Took me 45 minutes to find the unit that ended up being in the parkade. I noticed that the unit was locked out. first I
checked to sec if the customer had the key I tried a few he had but no luck. Started opening up the unit before I called
lathoms and noticed that co pressor was shorting to ground and also contactor was all burnt. To get unit up and running
will need ne  compressor, contactor, capacitor, liquid line drier, suction line drier, and new refrigerant. Will also have to
test the board after. It looked fine but after a compressor burnout I cannot guarantee it ll be in working condition. Also a
price for replacement as thi  should be a consideration given the condition of the unit

Task # Description
SM0001 This is the minimum call out charge. Standard diagnostic charge. Applicable to any

troubleshooting circumstance.

Quantity Your Price
1.00 $97.00

Your Total
$9/,00

Potential Saving  $0.00

Sub-Total $97.00
Tax $4.85

Total Due $101.85

Balance Due $101.85

ACORN
Hearinc- Cocrng plumbing

Billing Address
John Yap MLA
4011 Bayview Street #115
Richmond, BC V7F: 0A4 Canada

Acorn Service Group
6714 Corbould Road

Delta BC V4L 1A1
604 948 9949

admin @acornheat.coi
acornheat.com

Business 
BCSA # GA91343

Description of Work

Thank you. We value your trust and confidence and sincerely appreciate your loyalty to our business.

Your signa ure allows Acorn Technician, , to perform the work as described in the invoice for $101.85.

We accept cheque, cash, etransfer, Visa and MasterCard. Maximum credit card payment of $6000.

RECEIVED
OCT 2  i 2019

Acorn technician, y, has perfor ed the work as described in the invoice to your satisfaction for $101.85.








